Individual Best Times (All Time)

Casper Whitewood - (1181563) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

:08.14
:09.45
:110.15
:110.29
:110.31
:110.73
:110.77
111.43
:113.43
114.15
114.97
:15.08
116.32
:117.06
117.25
:117.82
:118.15
119.28
21.22
:21.89
122.26
123.24
:125.53
:27.89
:28.14

:28.45

N4 AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

344

313
308
307
299
275
267
258
257
245
238

231
228
218
203
198
195
189
174
160
159
157

Round

N

I

Date

22/10/21
23/02/20
29/02/20
01/02/20
26/10/19
01/02/20
01/12/19
08/06/19
17/02/19
23/03/19
02/02/19
25/11/18
04/03/18
24/03/18
27/10/18
27/01/18
15/12/18
1211117
21110117
2611117
27/01/18
21/04/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
13/11/16
08/07/17

AT 4R

Meet

Calligo Tigers (Jersey) 40th Autumn Open Meet 2021
Calligo Tigers (Jersey) Club Championships

Island Championships Series 2020

Hampshire County Championships 2020

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019
Hampshire County Championships 2020

Channel Island Championships

The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019

Calligo Tigers Club Championships

JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS
Calligo Tigers Club Championships

Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018

51st Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships
50th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs

Jersey 16th Annual Graded Sprint Meet

Almcal laland Alaaad Ouidnnlna Alcamimaabadon

Venue

Jersey

Jersey

Jersey
Waterlooville

St Brelade
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Guernsey

Jersey

Les Quennevais
Waterlooville

LES QUENNEVAIS
Jersey

Haute Vallee School
St Brelade, Jersey
Waterlooville
HAUTE VALLEE
Haute Vallee

St Brelade
Guernsey
Waterlooville
Jersey
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Jersey

Jersey

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 4
Tigersdersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 4
TigersJersey 3
Tigersdersey 2
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 3

3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3

4

Tiamin lmvmnn. n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.01.40
1:35.40
1:39.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.14
1:10.15
1:09.45
1:10.29
1:10.73

1:10.77

:110.31

111.43

11415

113.43

114.97

118.15

:115.08

117.25

:117.06

:116.32

117.82

:22.26

:21.89
1:19.28
1:21.22
1:28.45
1:23.24
1:25.53
1:27.89
1:31.43
1:28.14
1:35.40
1:39.36

Copyright 2024

14<
125
111

WA Pts

344
315
325
314
308
307
313

257
236
238
245
231
195
198
218

157
189
174
160
142
159
125

111

Round

I

m m m M

(/11710
03/07/16
23/04/16

Date

22/10/21
29/02/20
23/02/20
01/02/20
01/02/20
01/12/19
26/10/19
08/06/19
23/03/19
17/02/19
02/02/19
15/12/18
25/11/18
27/10/18
24/03/18
04/03/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
26/11/17
1211117
21/10117
08/07/17
21/04/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
2711116
13/11/16
03/07/16
23/04/16

wlidinnien 1siarnu wivseu Swittiiniy wiidiipionsiips
Walkers Tigers Club Championships July 2016

JASA Island Championships Series (10f2)

Meet

Calligo Tigers (Jersey) 40th Autumn Open Meet 2021
Island Championships Series 2020

Calligo Tigers (Jersey) Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships 2020

Hampshire County Championships 2020

Channel Island Championships

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019

The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019

JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019
Calligo Tigers Club Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

51st Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships
CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018

Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018

Calligo Tigers Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
50th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Jersey 16th Annual Graded Sprint Meet

Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships

49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs
Walkers Tigers Club Championships July 2016

JASA Island Championships Series (10f2)

LES wuerievdrs
Jersey

Jersey

Venue

Jersey

Jersey

Jersey
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Guernsey

St Brelade
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Jersey
Waterlooville
HAUTE VALLEE
LES QUENNEVAIS

St Brelade, Jersey

Haute Vallee School

Jersey
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Haute Vallee
St Brelade
Jersey
Jersey
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Les Quennevais
Jersey
Jersey

Jersey

Pag§2/2

liyeisveisey
Tigersdersey 4

TigersJersey 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 2
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 2

3
TigersJersey 2

4
Tigersdersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



