Individual Best Times (All Time)

Casper Whitewood - (1181563) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:08.14	344	F	22/10/21	Calligo Tigers (Jersey) 40th Autumn Open Meet 2021	Jersey		3
1:09.45	325	F	23/02/20	Calligo Tigers (Jersey) Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
1:10.15	315	F	29/02/20	Island Championships Series 2020	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:10.29	314	Н	01/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
1:10.31	313	F	26/10/19	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2
1:10.73	308	Н	01/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
1:10.77	307	F	01/12/19	Channel Island Championships	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
1:11.43	299	F	08/06/19	The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
1:13.43	275	F	17/02/19	Calligo Tigers Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
1:14.15	267	F	23/03/19	JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3
1:14.97	258	Н	02/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
1:15.08	257	F	25/11/18	CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS	LES QUENNEVAIS	TigersJersey	2
1:16.32	245	F	04/03/18	Calligo Tigers Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
1:17.06	238	F	24/03/18	Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018	Haute Vallee School	TigersJersey	3
1:17.25	236	F	27/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	TigersJersey	2
1:17.82	231	Н	27/01/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
1:18.15	228	F	15/12/18	51st Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships	HAUTE VALLEE	TigersJersey	3
1:19.28	218	F	12/11/17	50th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships	Haute Vallee		3
1:21.22	203	F	21/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2
1:21.89	198	F	26/11/17	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
1:22.26	195	Н	27/01/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
1:23.24	189	F	21/04/17	Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:25.53	174	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
1:27.89	160	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
1:28.14	159	F	13/11/16	49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:28.45	157	F	08/07/17	Jersey 16th Annual Graded Sprint Meet	Jersey		4
right 202	140	Е	07/11/16	Channel Island Clased Swimming Championshing	Las Ouespeusis	Powered By SPOR	revete

1.31.43	144	Г	∠//II/IO	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships	Les Quermevais	rigerspersey	Page 2 / 2
1:35.40	125	F	03/07/16	Walkers Tigers Club Championships July 2016	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
1:39.36	111	F	23/04/16	JASA Island Championships Series (1of2)	Jersey	TigersJersey	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
						Glub Swain Under	
1:08.14	344	F	22/10/21	Calligo Tigers (Jersey) 40th Autumn Open Meet 2021	Jersey		3
1:10.15	315	F	29/02/20	Island Championships Series 2020	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:09.45	325	F	23/02/20	Calligo Tigers (Jersey) Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
1:10.29	314	Н	01/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
1:10.73	308	Н	01/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
1:10.77	307	F	01/12/19	Channel Island Championships	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
1:10.31	313	F	26/10/19	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2
1:11.43	299	F	08/06/19	The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
1:14.15	267	F	23/03/19	JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3
1:13.43	275	F	17/02/19	Calligo Tigers Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
1:14.97	258	Н	02/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
1:18.15	228	F	15/12/18	51st Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships	HAUTE VALLEE	TigersJersey	3
1:15.08	257	F	25/11/18	CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS	LES QUENNEVAIS	TigersJersey	2
1:17.25	236	F	27/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	TigersJersey	2
1:17.06	238	F	24/03/18	Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018	Haute Vallee School	TigersJersey	3
1:16.32	245	F	04/03/18	Calligo Tigers Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
1:17.82	231	Н	27/01/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
1:22.26	195	Н	27/01/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
1:21.89	198	F	26/11/17	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
1:19.28	218	F	12/11/17	50th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships	Haute Vallee		3
1:21.22	203	F	21/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2
1:28.45	157	F	08/07/17	Jersey 16th Annual Graded Sprint Meet	Jersey		4
1:23.24	189	F	21/04/17	Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:25.53	174	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
1:27.89	160	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
1:31.43	142	F	27/11/16	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3
1:28.14	159	F	13/11/16	49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:35.40	125	F	03/07/16	Walkers Tigers Club Championships July 2016	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
1:39.36	111	F	23/04/16	JASA Island Championships Series (1of2)	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
				, ,	•	-	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS